Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor - MAP Oil LLP; Date of commencement of liquidation: 24-04-2023; List of stakeholders as on:08-07-2023

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Identif Details of claim received Details of dlaim admitted Amountof | Amountofany | Amountof |Amount of claim
sr. Name of creditor ication Amount of claim | Nature of | ™" | o4 share in total amount | contingent | mutual dues, that claim under Remarks, if any
No. |Date of receipt] - Amount claimed admitted claim Z‘L‘::::‘:g of claims admitted claim may be set off rejected verification
1 Richrelics Export 08-06-2023 2,49,68,372.00 2,11,44,592 | Unsecured 57.86%) 38,23,780
2 Pearl Impex 12-05-2022 1,49,20,054.00 1,49,20,054 JUnsecured 40.83%) -
3 Vishakha Polyfeb Private Limited 22-07-2022 5,83,632.00 480,936 |Unsecured 1.32%) 1,02,696
Total 4,04,72,058 3,65,45,582 100.00%| 39,26,476




